Can be integrated
with ZM ejector system.
Variable hysteresis
1 to 10% of set pressure (Variable)
Easy and simple wiring
Connector type
Series ZSE1 (For Vacuum)/ISE1 (For Positive Pressure)
Compact Pressure Switch

ISE1
ZSE1
With Connector/How to Order
Piping specifications
01
T1
R 1/8 Note 1)
NPTF 1/8 Note 1)
Note) When ordering switch with
          5 m long lead wire, indicate
          both part numbers.
Ex.) ZSE1-01-15CN······1 pc.
      ZS-20-5A-50······1 pc.
15
16
17
18
19
55
Lead wire length
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Note 1) M5 x 0.8 (female) threaded.
Note 2) Single mounting style: M5 x 0.8
             (female) threaded.
Positive
pressure
Vacuum
NPN open collector 1 output
w/o analog output, 3 turns adjustment
NPN open collector 1 output
w/o analog output, 200 degrees adjustment
NPN open collector 2 output
w/o analog output, 3 turns adjustment
NPN open collector 2 output
w/o analog output, 200 degrees adjustment
NPN open collector 1 output
w/analog output, 3 turns adjustment
NPN open collector 1 output
w/analog output, 200 degrees adjustment
PNP open collector 1 output
w/o analog output, 200 degrees adjustment
Without lead wire (Connector 1 pc., Socket 4 pcs.) ···ZS-20-A
With lead wire······························································ZS-20-5A-
Compact Pressure Switch
Series ZSE1/ISE1
How to Order
847
ZSE30
ISE30
ZSE40
ISE40
ZSE10
ISE10
ISE70
ZSE80
ISE80
ZSE
ISE
ZSP
PS
ISA2
PSE
IS
ISG
ZSM1
ZSE
ISE
Note ) For details about wiring, refer to the Operation Manual that can be downloaded from SMC website (http://www.smcworld.com).
        Rated pressure range
For vacuum 0 to –101 kPa
For low pressure 0 to 100 kPa
For positive pressure 0 to 1 kPa
Switch output
Residual voltage
Number of outputs
Hysteresis
Indicator light
Trimmer adjustment
Analog output
-14 -15 -16 -17
A B C
-18 -19 -55
NPN open collector 30V, 80 mA or less
1V or less (With load current of 80 mA)
ON: when output is ON
(Red)
ON: when output is ON
(Red)
ON: when output is ON
(OUT1: Red, OUT2: Green)
1 2
None
1 to 5 V ±5% F.S. or less
(At rated pressure range)
0.6 to 1 V ±7% F.S. or less
(At set pressure range)
Output impedance: Approx. 1 kΩ
None
1 to 10% of set prss. (Variable) 3% F.S. or less (Fixed) 1 to 10% of set prss. (Variable)
PNP open collector
80 mA or less
1 to 10% of set press.
(Adjustable)
1
3 turns 200 degrees 3 turns 200 degrees 3 turns 200 degrees
ZSE1
For vacuum
0 to –101 kPa
10 to 0 kPa
ISE1L
For low pressure
0 to 100 kPa
–10 to 0 kPa
ISE1
For high pressure
0 to 1 MPa